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REITORIA
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Ordem Candidato RG Portugués Idioma Matematica Quimica Fisica Biologia Historia Geografia Nota  Situagao
1 g%ﬂ'é'g DAIRAN SILVA 5501679 5.00 4.00 3.00 15.00 400 12.00 5.00 3.00 51.00
z gk\nglf\'/EALEEI'\S"ARQUES 507422-3 3.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 38.00
¥ fgg'ANE ALBINOSAO 3865860 6.00 7.00 1.00 12.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 45.00
£ gﬁ)‘ﬂ\éf\RiA SILVA 5014972 3.00 5.00 2.00 15.00 400 6.00 3.00 3.00 41.00
¥ DIEGODACOSTAPINTO | 24612618 3.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 37.00
6° g%‘é%é\s MORAES 5913608 4.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 200 6.00 7.00 5.00 44.00
I EDUARDO HENRIQUE 2.693.144
DERERAALES 4.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 38.00
& ELIZANDRA MATOS 4882857 2.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 12.00 3.00 3.00 36.00
NASCIMENTO
¥ ESL*;AFZELLYPE CORREA | 4213726 4.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 200 6.00 3.00 4.00 33.00
10° SE?SAI\ELLE ARAUJO 498166-9 3.00 4.00 4.00 18.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 42.00
1 SQSTR(')ESLLY BANDEIRA 495579-0 6.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 30.00
12 EIEE‘C\)LDO LIRA RAMOS 17524571 4.00 4.00 1.00 12.00 5,00 6.00 4.00 2.00 38.00
13°  GUILHERME DO 3259625
N ASCITENTO AVORIM 1.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 5,00 9.00 4.00 3.00 38.00
14| HEYTOR AQUILES 4834402 5.00 6.00 5.00 9.00 200 9.00 4.00 3.00 43.00
FERNANDES LIMA
JACOMETT
15°  HIAGO ALVES PASSOS 019.654.392-41 Eliminad f
0.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 500 6.00 5.00 4.00 36.00 Subit;r:‘r:”;3f’1(ﬁ)£g%§£;g%23
16°  HYTALOGREGORYODE  446099-5
AL ES0S 3.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 28.00
17° | IOLANDA MARLUCE 4499786 5.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 5,00  3.00 5.00 4.00 39.00

VITORIA COSTA DA SILVA
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18° | ISABELLA BONFIM DE 4362314 6.00 1.00 2.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 35.00
MORAES BRASIL
TEIXEIRA
19° | JHENYFFER KAYNE DE 472930-7 2.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 15.00 4.00 4.00 42.00
OLIVEIRA SCHAEFFER
20°  JOEFERSON PEIXOTO 362099-9 Eliminad f
SonEs 3.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 200 9.00 5.00 5.00 32.00 Subit(‘g"pr:”;?’?fa_) e g
21° | JORDENICYPEREIRADOS | 4109228 2.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 5.00 27.00
ANJOS
22 | JOSIANEDASILVAFARIAS | 257716 4.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 200 9.00 2.00 2.00 33.00
23°  JULIANE VIANNAMACIEL 4036735 5.00 8.00 4.00 12.00 400 0.0 7.00 6.00 46.00 Eliminado(a) conforme
subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
24 | LIMASILVA SOBRAL 3155300 7.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 400 12.00 7.00 7.00 52.00
25°  LUANALOPESDACUNHA  360140-4 Eliminad f
2.00 6.00 0.00 12.00 400 9.00 4.00 3.00 40.00 Subitg‘g”&ﬂ(ﬁ) e g
26° | MATEUS MAGALHAESDA | 4831098 5.00 4.00 3.00 18.00 500 12.00 7.00 7.00 61.00
SILVA DAMASCENO
21° | MATHEUS FREIRE SOUZA | 5720211 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 400 9.00 5.00 1.00 28.00
28 | NATHALIAMATOS 5169550 4.00 7.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 3.00 35.00
CAVALCANTE DE ARAUJO
29°  PABLO BISMARK DOS 4313178 3.00 4.00 5.00 9.00 300  0.00 4.00 4.00 3200 Eliminado(a) conforme
SANTOS TEIXEIRA subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
30°  PAOLAYULIMAR GOMES 5192331 Eliminad f
P ODRIGUES 2.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 29.00 Subitg‘pr:”;;ﬁ) e g
3 ESEES LUCAS DUMER 4816790 3.00 5.00 1.00 15.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 39.00
32°  RAPHAEL ALEXANDRE 404868-7
SANTANA MOREIRA 2.00 2.00 2.00 15.00 200 9.00 2.00 2.00 36.00
33®  REGINALDO VITOR 537058-2
N ORALS DB SOUSA 5.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 12.00 5.00 3.00 44.00
34 | YANVINICIUS 4600347 4.00 3.00 2.00 9.00 400 9.00 2.00 1.00 34.00

RODRIGUES PEREIRA
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Ordem Candidato RG Portugués Idioma Matematica Quimica Fisica Biologia Historia Geografia Nota  Situagao
1 éﬁ'\j‘ﬁ“‘\ DE ANDRADE 4218043 3.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 40.00
z Eggéﬁz[/)xo WILSON ALVES  503109-5 1.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 26.00
¥ ;F\ﬁcheri(élA SOUZACOSTA 13746324 3.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 400 15.00 3.00 2.00 41.00
£ gﬁ@f\ZYELLY DE ALMEIDA | 5387655 4.00 4.00 1.00 12.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 33.00
5° GUILHERME BENSONDE 4156064
VORI CAVACHS 5.00 7.00 5.00 6.00 400 12.00 4.00 7.00 50.00
6° BEELEEIQAYRA SOARES | 3881563 4.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 4.00 15.00 6.00 3.00 50.00
L HELOA BIANCA SAMUEL  559385-9 2.00 6.00 1.00 15.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 4.00 42.00
CARLOS DE SOUZA
& JS’E'\Z'ELXCEIOS SANTOS 3681939 2.00 7.00 2.00 9.00 400 9.00 3.00 4.00 40.00
9° JOAO FERREIRA MOTA 4540069 0.00 200 4.00 6.00 300  6.00 500 3.00 2900 Eliminado(a) conforme
NETO subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
10° JOAO PAULO FERNANDES = 5038855 0.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 27.00 Eliminado(a) conforme
AMORIM subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
1 Js,ﬂ_':l/'AASL:\:\IA'AARCELO DA 4734874 4.00 3.00 1.00 15.00 400 15.00 3.00 4.00 49.00
12° JULIA DE MORAES 562770-2 5.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 23.00 Eliminado(a) conforme
GUERREIRO subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
13 KATRIKOLIVEIRAROCHA 5290635 5.00 7.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 43.00
14 Kﬁé@g%\ SILVA 6183832 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 400  3.00 2.00 4.00 29.00
1% g’é\m\ E’jg""'“ OLIVEIRA 5050421 5.00 9.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 3.00 5.00 48.00
16°  LARISSA CRISTINNY 0648528 5.00 5.00 200 15.00 300  0.00 3.00 6.00 39.00 Eliminado(a) conforme
SOARES DE CASTRO subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
1 ;iL'?gSPERE'RA DOS 33328471 3.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 400 3.00 3.00 1.00 27.00
18 | LETICIASILVABEZERRA | 0418795420110 | 5 (0 4.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 .00 3.00 34.00
19°  LIVIA CAROLINE AIRES 446816-3 5.00 3.00 0.00 12.00 6.00  9.00 4.00 4.00 43.00 Eliminado(a) conforme

LAGO subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023



Ordem
20°

21°

22°

23°
24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32

33°

Candidato

MANUELA FIGUEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

MARIA EDUARDA BARROS
DA SILVA

MARIA MADALENA LIMA
CLEMENTE

MARIANE SILVA CRUZ

MARYANE FERNANDES
AMARAL

NADSOM MARTINS
SANTOS

NATHALY GABRIELY DINIZ
DOS SANTOS

RAILANE DA SILVA
SANTOS

RAYANA KLEURY
NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
RICK DALTON EUFRASIO
SILVA

SARAH JARED ERICEIRA
SOUSA

SILVESTRE INACIO DA
SILVA JUNIOR

VITOR RAFAEL LAURINDO
SILVA

ZALIA LORRAINE SUTTON
SALDANHA

RG
593277-7

466441-8
5109060

5142415
4943430

5235669
3764508
5440270
5188504
5131839
4442750
4664825
4644719

563489-0

Portugués
3.00

2.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
8.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
3.00

6.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

5.00
5.00
4.00
1.00
6.00
7.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
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2.00
1.00
2.00

2.00
3.00

1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00

9.00
6.00
12.00

9.00
9.00

6.00
6.00
9.00
12.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
12.00
9.00

3.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
0.00

9.00
3.00

15.00
6.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
4.00

3.00
3.00
4.00

4.00
6.00

3.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
6.00

33.00
25.00
32.00

36.00
33.00

39.00
43.00
33.00
34.00
32.00
36.00
28.00
50.00
34.00

Situagao

Eliminado(a) conforme
subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023

Eliminado(a) conforme
subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
Eliminado(a) conforme
subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023
Eliminado(a) conforme
subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023

Eliminado(a) conforme
subitem 8.3.1 - Ed 034/2023



